

# Emergency Winter Freeze Appeal

Gift Amount	# of Gifts	Total	Running Total
\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 7,500.00	2	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
\$ 5,000.00	3	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
\$ 2,500.00	6	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
\$ 1,000.00	7	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
\$ 750.00	7	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 67,250.00
\$ 500.00	10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 72,250.00
\$ 300.00	30	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 81,250.00
\$ 150.00	30	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 85,750.00
\$ 100.00	30	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 88,750.00
\$ 75.00	50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 92,500.00
\$ 50.00	75	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 96,250.00
\$ 25.00	150	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100,000.00